

G.R. Case No. 1745/2012.

Order dated 20.04.2018

Today is fixed for appearance, confirmation of interim bail and charge. Both parties are present. Out of 05 accused persons, 03 accused persons are present and 02 accused persons are absent. The same is considered and allowed.

Interim bail of accused Sk. Mansoor Mondal is extended till the next date.

To 01.08.2018 for appearance, charge and confirmation of interim bail.

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Asansol, Burdwan.

J.M.5th Court,
Asansol, Burdwan.