

GR 1745 of 2012

Order dated:-11.08.2025

Today the record is fixed for ER of WA.

Out of (05) accused, (02) accused file hazira through Ld. Advocate and (02) accused are absent by petition.

No ER received yet.

Issue WPA against the accused Mansoor Mondal.

PO is transferred. Ld. JM,7th court Asansol is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 14.11.2025 for apperance and ER of WPA.

Dict.. & Corr. By

J.M.5th Court, Asansol
Paschim Bardhaman (IC)

J.M.5th Court, Asansol
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)